W KUKES

‘ International Airport

Kukes — Schedule of charges

Aircraft-based charges
Charge is based on Maximum Take Off Weight (see paragraph 1.5)

International flights charges

Landing and Take-off EUR 2.69
Base Ground Handling* EUR 5.47
Parking charge EUR 0.58

*Base GH Charge does not include addtional services such being: cleaning, steps, toilet service, GPU, APU,
push back, deicing, etc.

Additional Services Price/Unit

Cleaning Standard EUR 40

AC stairs EUR 25

GPU 30 EUR per Hour for a/c up to 30 MTOW
50 EUR per Hour for a/c over 30 MTOW

Air Starter EUR 60 per 15 minutes

Unaccompanied Minors | EUR 12

Toilet Service EUR 30

Ballast/20kg EUR 3

De-Icing EUR 4 per Litre for De-Ice fluid
EUR 100 per service

Fire Assistance EUR 30 per service

No aircraft parking charge will be levied for aircraft on the ground at the airport for less
than 3 hours.

Charges on passengers (collected by airlines/agents)

Charges payable per terminal departing passenger on all commercial flights.

Passenger Type Adult (13 years and | Child (2-12 years Infant (0-1 years
older) old) old)

Charge (EUR) 8.33 5 0

Security Charges
Charges payable per terminal departing passenger on all commercial flights.

All passengers: 2.67 EUR/PAX
Border Crossing Tariff

EUR 1.00 for adult and child departing passenger

Adresa: Shtigen, Njesia Administrative Shtigen, Kukeés, 3.5 Km né jug té qytetit té Kukésit
Email: info@kuiport.al, Fagja Web:https://www.kuiport.al Tel: +355(0) 69 808 0803




